



17568

| Parts List |       |           |                                  |     |          |          |
|------------|-------|-----------|----------------------------------|-----|----------|----------|
| Ref        | Class | Part      | Description                      | Qty | Comment  | Footnote |
| -          |       |           | NSS NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Acuator f | 1   |          |          |
| 1          |       | 895739T   | BRACKET, Shift                   | 1   |          |          |
| 2          | 25    | 855362001 | GROMMET                          | 4   |          |          |
| 3          | 23    | 855364    | BUSHING                          | 4   |          |          |
| 4          |       | 864289A03 | SHIFT ACTUATOR                   | 1   |          |          |
| 5          | 23    | 884532001 | BUSHING                          | 1   |          |          |
| 6          | 10    | 818934 35 | SCREW, (M8 x 35)                 | 1   |          |          |
| 7          | 12    | 898097    | WASHER                           | 1   |          |          |
| 8          | 12    | 889661    | WASHER, Rubber                   | 1   |          |          |
| 9          | 23    | 888589    | WEAR SLEEVE                      | 1   |          |          |
| 10         | 10    | 885526 60 | SCREW, (M8 x 60)                 | 1   |          |          |
| 11         | 12    | 898097    | WASHER                           | 1   |          |          |
| 12         | 23    | 884554    | BUSHING                          | 1   |          |          |
| 13         |       | 895737    | BELL CRANK                       | 1   |          |          |
| 14         | 17    | 895736    | PIN                              | 1   |          |          |
| 15         |       | 885569    | SPLIT RING                       | 1   |          |          |
| 16         |       | NSS       | NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cotter F      | 1   |          |          |
| 17         |       | 884599    | SPACER                           | 2   |          |          |
| 18         | 84    | 88807A 6  | WIRE, (3.50 Inches) Black        | 1   |          |          |
| 19         |       | 896212    | RAIL SHIFT SLIDE                 | 1   |          |          |
| 20         | 10    | 821550 25 | SCREW, (M8 x 25)                 | 2   |          |          |
| 21         |       | 898053A01 | SHIFT SLIDER KIT                 | 1   |          |          |
| 22         | 23    | 884555    | BUSHING                          | 1   |          |          |
| 23         | 10    | 821045 10 | SCREW, (M5 x 10)                 | 1   |          |          |
| 24         | 12    | 65567     | WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)     | 1   |          |          |
| 25         |       | 887901    | BUSHING                          | 1   |          |          |
| 26         | 54    | 828991T   | CLIP                             | 1   |          |          |
| 27         | 16    | 898052    | STUD (Included with Reference 21 | 1   |          |          |
| 28         | 23    | 896551    | BUSHING                          | 1   |          |          |
| 29         | 12    | 35462     | WASHER, (.2656 x .625 x .0625)   | 1   |          |          |
| 30         | 11    | 40138 6   | NUT, (M6)                        | 1   |          |          |
| 31         |       | 895742    | SHIFT LINK                       | 1   |          |          |
| 32         |       | 897563    | LEVER, Shift Shaft               | 1   | (Long)   |          |
| 32         |       | 897563001 | LEVER, Shift Shaft               | 1   | (X-Long) |          |
| 33         | 23    | 74647     | NYLINER                          | 1   |          |          |
| 34         | 23    | 896551    | BUSHING                          | 1   |          |          |
| 35         | 12    | 35462     | WASHER, (.2656 x .625 x .0625)   | 1   |          |          |
| 36         | 11    | 40138 6   | NUT, (M6)                        | 1   |          |          |
| 37         | 87    | 889514A01 | SWITCH                           | 1   |          |          |
| 38         | 10    | 880750 20 | SCREW, (M3 x 20)                 | 2   |          |          |
| 39         | 16    | 896550    | STUD, (M8 x 50)                  | 4   |          |          |